

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4720/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2012 in CRMP No.1669/2012, of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

AMNA ALIAS RASHIM TANWAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 20/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Vijendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Advocate Ms. Ruchi Kohli accept notice for the
State of Rajasthan.

Learned counsel for the appellants to serve copy of paper
book on her within a week.

Respondents are allowed four weeks time to obtain
instructions.

[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.

[Usha Sharma]
Court Master